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No. Name Team Pts TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 Hawthorne, J'Zaeveon MtAiry 4.0 5.5 10.0 20.0 W38 W10 W17 W6 A3
2 Prabhakar, Karthik Mason 4.0 4.5 8.5 17.0 W43 W9 W31 W5 A4
3 Aneraye, Aryan SycamA 4.0 4.0 9.0 18.0 W29 W28 W26 W7 A1
4 Pydimarry, Srikara IndRun 3.5 5.0 9.0 15.0 W49 W13 W22 D8 A2
5 Cole, Jonathan Dragon 3.0 6.0 12.0 16.0 W12 W21 W11 L2 A14
6 Karthikeyan, Arjun Dragon 3.0 4.5 10.0 12.0 W37 W24 W18 L1 A13
7 Stevens, Gavin MtAiry 3.0 4.5 9.0 10.0 W48 W27 W15 L3 A11
8 Elkilani, Yousef Mason 3.0 4.5 9.5 13.0 D19 W51 W29 D4 A10
9 Teague, Elijah StPetr 3.0 3.5 9.0 10.0 W25 L2 W34 W39 A16
10 Joshi, Vihaan BluAsh 3.0 3.5 8.0 8.0 W54 L1 W30 W24 A8
11 Bernardo, Alexis HolyFm 3.0 4.0 7.5 9.0 W32 W44 L5 W25 A7
12 Sychay, Henry Fairvw 3.0 3.5 7.0 8.0 L5 W52 W23 W22 A15
13 Kroger, Nate StColu 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 W42 L4 W44 W26 A6
14 Figersoa, Emerson MtAiry 3.0 3.5 7.5 11.0 L21 W35 W19 W31 A5
15 Poreddy, Anish Dragon 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 W47 W23 L7 W27 A12
16 Woolums, William Mercer 3.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 W46 L22 W42 W21 A9
17 Zhou, Kevin Thundr 2.5 5.0 10.0 9.5 W57 W36 L1 D18 A19
18 Donnelly, Trent MtAiry 2.5 4.5 9.0 9.5 W33 W39 L6 D17 A20
19 Dandamudi, Suchan Dragon 2.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 D8 W54 L14 W37 A17
20 Smart, Calvin StIgna 2.5 3.0 5.5 6.5 L23 D38 W43 W40 A18
21 Hutchinson, John GuardK 2.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 W14 L5 W32 L16 A29
22 Flamme, Alex Wolfpk 2.0 6.0 11.0 9.0 W35 W16 L4 L12 A32
23 Bernardo, Jordan HolyFm 2.0 5.5 8.5 5.0 W20 L15 L12 ‐X‐ A25
24 Owens, Artorious MtAiry 2.0 5.0 9.5 7.0 W41 L6 W28 L10 A27
25 Pipitone, Max Wolfpk 2.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 L9 W50 W33 L11 A23
26 Pavelish‐Browner, Kameron Fairvw 2.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 W50 W45 L3 L13 A41
27 Richardson, Chase AmityE 2.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 ‐X‐ L7 W47 L15 A24
28 Paruchuri, Rohil LibTrE 2.0 3.5 8.5 5.0 W34 L3 L24 W42 A30
29 Ventura, Elder Tomas HolyFm 2.0 3.5 7.5 1.0 L3 W56 L8 W44 A21
30 McCane, Mason Chevot 2.0 3.5 6.5 2.0 L36 ‐B‐ L10 W50 A28
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31 Green, Delano Detroi 2.0 3.0 7.0 0.0 W56 ‐X‐ L2 L14 A35
32 Rai, Andronikash MtAiry 2.0 3.0 6.5 3.0 L11 W48 L21 W49 A22
33 Ray, Norman Colera 2.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 L18 W46 L25 W48 A34
34 Vollrath, Logan Delshr 2.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 L28 ‐B‐ L9 W47 A33
35 Byadegera, Abhiram Dragon 2.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 L22 L14 ‐X‐ W45 A31
36 Callaway, Connor LincEl 2.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 W30 L17 W45 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
37 Mangulabnan, Nathaniel LincEl 1.5 4.0 8.5 4.5 L6 W41 D39 L19 A38
38 Subramaniam, Sashti CinCDS 1.5 4.0 8.5 3.5 L1 D20 L40 W54 A37
39 White, Patrick XUMLS 1.5 4.0 7.5 2.5 W52 L18 D37 L9 A40
40 Brantley, Robert Silver 1.5 2.5 6.0 4.0 L45 D43 W38 L20 A39
41 Slaten, Ramiah Detroi 1.5 2.5 4.5 1.0 L24 L37 D46 W56 A26
42 Darling, Carson LincEl 1.0 5.0 9.0 2.0 L13 W57 L16 L28 A45
43 Knuckles, KE'Mari Detroi 1.0 4.0 9.0 2.5 L2 D40 L20 D46 A49
44 Ramirez, Gianni Crosrd 1.0 5.0 8.0 0.0 ‐X‐ L11 L13 L29 A46
45 Bernardo, Yensi HolyFm 1.0 3.5 7.5 3.0 W40 L26 L36 L35 A42
46 Morales Vasquez, Jasmin HolyFm 1.0 3.5 7.5 2.5 L16 L33 D41 D43 A44
47 Aloway, Maxfield Fairvw 1.0 3.0 7.0 2.0 L15 W49 L27 L34 A52
48 Hall, Keira LincEl 1.0 4.0 7.0 0.0 L7 L32 ‐B‐ L33 A50
49 Clifton, Aidan LincEl 1.0 3.0 7.0 1.0 L4 L47 W52 L32 A43
50 Ordonez, Anthony HolyFm 1.0 3.5 5.5 0.0 L26 L25 W56 L30 A48
51 Kennedy, Malachi LincEl 1.0 2.5 5.5 2.5 D55 L8 D54 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐
52 Bartolon, Julio HolyFm 1.0 2.5 5.5 0.0 L39 L12 L49 ‐B‐ A47
53 Vasquez, Edwin HolyFm 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐B‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
54 Benhase, Jericho Fairvw 0.5 4.0 8.5 1.5 L10 L19 D51 L38 A56
55 Martinez,Reina OylerE 0.5 0.0 1.5 1.5 D51 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
56 Hammond,Emarie OylerE 0.0 3.0 6.0 0.0 L31 L29 L50 L41 A54
57 Rush, Maxwell EdRush 0.0 1.0 3.5 0.0 L17 L42 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
58 Burke, Mick Fairvw 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
59 Chadwell, Brianna Southg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
60 Chang, Chase Dragon 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
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61 Clark, Xavier PlsntH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
62 Joshi, Prathamesh Mason 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
63 Llahes, Franciso HolyFm 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
64 Lowe, Jamaurion Southg 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
65 Meng, Ethan MadrES 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
66 Varchetta, Isaiah LincEl 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐F‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
67 Acoff, Matthew PlsntH 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐ ‐‐‐
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